
Revolver 1500

NAME WA-ID discipl CLUB Nat. X 10 9 8 7 0 F score

1 REHAK, Pavel 6704 R150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 84 51 12 3 0 0 0 1482

2 SCHÜLLER, Günther 349 R150 LHA Linz Austria 76 43 26 5 0 0 0 1464

3 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 R150 Beeskower Shooters Germany  73 45 28 4 0 0 0 1464

4 STROBACH, Rene 6803 R150 SLG Stebbach e.V. Germany 80 33 36 1 0 0 0 1462

5 GRUNER, Beate 1556 R150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  68 48 29 5 0 0 0 1461

6 BORZ, Markus 5782 R150 SC Offenhausen Austria  60 51 36 3 0 0 0 1458

7 SULEYMAN, Markus 6350 R150 HSV Wien Austria  52 53 40 5 0 0 0 1450

8 MENGER, Jan 2483 R150 CA PPC1500 CZ 61 38 48 3 0 0 0 1446

9 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 R150 SSK Usti nad Labem CZ 56 49 37 6 2 0 0 1445

10 HEIM, Markus 3196 R150 SSV Kellerberg Austria  40 57 43 9 1 0 0 1436

11 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 R150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  49 48 42 9 2 0 0 1434

12 KANKA, Jan 1429 R150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 42 49 49 9 1 0 0 1430

13 DAMBERGER, Karin 6196 R150 HSV Stadl-Paura Austria  40 42 55 10 3 0 0 1416

14 STROBACH, Solveig 7048 R150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany 29 49 58 9 5 0 0 1409

15 HEIM, Lukas 7104 R150 SSV Kellerberg Austria  40 40 48 16 6 0 0 1402

16 GLÜHMANN, Matthias 4440 R150 Beeskower Shooters Germany  51 33 36 24 5 1 0 1391

17 DREIßIG, Saskia 4873 R150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  31 40 44 18 14 3 0 1348

18 BERGFELD, Xandra 7378 R150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  31 36 52 22 3 0 6 1335

19 STORRER, Friedrich 477 R150 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany  15 25 52 35 15 8 0 1253



20 WEGNER, Robert 1212 R150 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany  21 32 46 22 10 12 7 1190

21 BERGFELD-SCHWEICHLER, Claus-Birger 7377 R150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 10 21 46 30 19 17 7 1097

22 STORRER, Monika 1905 R150 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany  13 11 42 28 17 19 20 961

Pistol 1500

NAME WA-ID discipl CLUB Nat. X 10 9 8 7 0 F score

1 REHAK, Pavel 6704 P150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 79 45 24 2 0 0 0 1472

2 TROJAN, Rudolf 3359 P150 PSK Olymp Praha CZ 76 48 23 3 0 0 0 1471

3 SCHÜLLER, Günther 349 P150 LHA Linz Austria 57 63 26 3 1 0 0 1465

4 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 P150 Beeskower Shooters Germany  65 52 29 4 0 0 0 1463

5 SZMEK, Patrik 3819 P150 IPSC Šneci CZ 66 48 33 3 0 0 0 1461

6 MENGER, Jan 2483 P150 CA PPC1500 CZ 63 52 29 5 1 0 0 1458

7 HEIM, Markus 3196 P150 SSV Kellerberg Austria  65 46 34 5 0 0 0 1456

8 SULEYMAN, Markus 6350 P150 HSV Wien Austria  59 48 39 4 0 0 0 1453

9 HEIM, Lukas 7104 P150 SSV Kellerberg Austria  70 39 32 9 0 0 0 1450

10 STROBACH, Rene 6803 P150 SLG Stebbach e.V. Germany 63 47 28 10 2 0 0 1446

11 LAZNOVSKY, Jiri 2604 P150 SKP Olympia Kutna Hora CZ 63 45 31 8 3 0 0 1444

12 BORZ, Markus 5782 P150 SC Offenhausen Austria  53 49 37 11 0 0 0 1441

13 HANUS, Erik 6456 P150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 54 47 39 8 2 0 0 1439

14 DAMBERGER, Karin 6196 P150 HSV Stadl-Paura Austria  44 44 49 11 2 0 0 1423

15 GLÜHMANN, Matthias 4440 P150 Beeskower Shooters Germany  37 53 46 10 4 0 0 1422

16 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 P150 SSK Usti nad Labem CZ 47 42 45 12 3 1 0 1412

17 STROBACH, Solveig 7048 P150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany 33 46 53 15 2 1 0 1401

18 KINNER, Rolf 8240 P150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  30 47 52 14 5 1 1 1385

19 DOBRY, Thomas 6218 P150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 24 46 58 14 5 3 0 1369

20 GRASSO, Jochen 5825 P150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  35 33 53 19 8 2 0 1365

21 KRONNENTHALER, Matthias 8208 P150 Einzelmitglied Germany 39 48 39 16 2 4 2 1363

22 BERGFELD, Xandra 7378 P150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  23 31 53 23 10 10 0 1271

23 DREIßIG, Saskia 4873 P150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  15 30 51 29 14 11 0 1239

24 BERGFELD-SCHWEICHLER, Claus-Birger 7377 P150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 24 24 45 32 11 11 3 1218

25 MACK, Angelika 4961 P150 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen Germany  13 16 52 37 15 12 5 1159



Optikal Revolver

NAME WA-ID discipl CLUB Nat. X 10 9 8 7 0 F score

1 REHAK, Pavel 6704 OR150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 96 39 14 1 0 0 0 1484

2 FEJER, Emil 525 OR150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 91 41 16 2 0 0 0 1480

3 SCHÜLLER, Günther 349 OR150 LHA Linz Austria 83 49 16 1 1 0 0 1479

4 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 OR150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  71 50 27 2 0 0 0 1469

5 MENGER, Jan 2483 OR150 CA PPC1500 CZ 74 44 32 0 0 0 0 1468

6 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 OR150 Beeskower Shooters Germany  73 48 22 7 0 0 0 1464

7 ZABLOUDIL, Milan 2184 OR150 BS-Target CZ 61 51 34 4 0 0 0 1458

8 WEGNER, Robert 1212 OR150 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany  23 34 57 23 6 7 0 1309

9 STORRER, Friedrich 477 OR150 SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany  19 30 51 27 8 8 7 1221

Optikal Pistol

NAME WA-ID discipl CLUB Nat. X 10 9 8 7 0 F score

1 REHAK, Pavel 6704 OP150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 92 46 12 0 0 0 0 1488

2 HEIM, Lukas 7104 OP150 SSV Kellerberg Austria  88 44 17 1 0 0 0 1481

3 ROHDE, Uwe 4846 OP150 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen Germany  75 51 22 2 0 0 0 1474

4 HEIM, Markus 3196 OP150 SSV Kellerberg Austria  56 71 20 3 0 0 0 1474

5 LAZNOVSKY, Jiri 2604 OP150 SKP Olympia Kutna Hora CZ 78 44 28 0 0 0 0 1472

6 FEJER, Emil 525 OP150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 68 54 27 1 0 0 0 1471

7 SULEYMAN, Markus 6350 OP150 HSV Wien Austria  79 36 32 3 0 0 0 1462

8 KANKA, Jan 1429 OP150 CA PPC 1500 CZ 70 50 22 7 0 0 1 1454

9 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 OP150 Beeskower Shooters Germany  65 36 40 7 2 0 0 1440

10 DOBRY, Thomas 6218 OP150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 37 45 47 14 5 1 1 1390

11 KINNER, Rolf 8240 OP150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  27 52 54 11 3 2 1 1385

12 GRASSO, Jochen 5825 OP150 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  45 38 42 14 8 2 1 1376

13 BERGFELD, Xandra 7378 OP150 SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  26 25 52 25 11 8 3 1255


